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LOCATION KEY

Lobby

3MC - 3rd Floor Memory Care
AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room
GLR - Great Lakes Room
PDR - Private Dining Room

10:00
! 1:00
| 2:00

TV Mass (AWR)
Funky Fitness (GLR)
Live Stream
Musical
Performance (AWR)
Vespers (AWR)

Puzzle Palooza (3MC)

10:00 TV Mass (AWR)

- 1:00 Funky Fitness (GLR)
2:00 Lansing Matinee

& - Musicale (AWR)

! 4:00 Vespers (AWR)

6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)

10:00
1:00
2:00

TV Mass (AWR)
Funky Fitness (GLR)
Live Stream
Musical
Performance (AWR)
Vespers (AWR)

Puzzle Palooza (3MC)

10:00
1:00
/ 3:00

TV Mass (AWR)
Funky Fitness (GLR)
Steam Boat Bill
Jr. (Grand Ledge
Opera House)
Vespers (AWR)
Puzzle Palooza (3MC)

2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center
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9:30 Morning Moves 9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR)
(GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR)
10:00 This Week in History 1:15 Cardio Drumming
(3MO) (GLR)
1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:00 Manicures (3MC)
2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 3:30 Bingo (GLR)
3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night
(3MC)
9:30 Morning Moves 9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR)
(GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR)
10:00 This Week in History 11:00 3rd Floor Family
(3MC) Monthly Meeting
1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) (GLR)
2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 11:30 Lunch Bunch (Coral
3:00 ArtAppreciation with Gables Restaurant)
Ethel: Jacob Lawrence 1:15 Cardio Drumming (GLR)
3:00 g{%LIIE{(iucation Series (AWR) 3:30 Bingo (GLR)
330 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night (3MC)
9:30 Morning Moves 9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR)
(GLR) 1 5 10:00 Celebration of Life
10:00 This Week in History (AWR)
(3MC) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR)
1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 1:15 Cardio Drumming (GLR)
2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 1:30 Movie Outing: (TBD)
3:30 Games Group (3MC) 3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's
6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night Support Group* (AWR)
(83MC) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
9:30 Morning Moves 9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR)
(GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR)
10:00 This Week in History 1:15 Cardio Drumming
(3MO) (GLR)
1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 1:30 MC Outing (Broad
2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) Museum)
3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night
(3MC)
9:30 Morning Moves 9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR)
(GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR)
10:00 This Week in History 1:15 Cardio Drumming
(3MO) (GLR)
1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 1:30 Jonathan Gerry (AWR)
2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 3:30 Bingo (GLR)
3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night
(3MC)
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9:30
10:00

1:15
3:00

6:00

Morning Coffee and
Conversation (GLR)
Music Appreciation
(GLR)

Bean Bag Golf (GLR)
Danny Paul's Grand Ole
Opry (AWR)

Wedneday evening Slumber
Party (GLR)

9:30

1:15
2:00

6:00

Morning Coffee and
Conversation (GLR)
Bean Bag Golf (GLR)
Peter Bergin
(AWR)

Wedneday evening Slumber
Party (GLR)
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9:30
10:00
1:15

2:00
6:00

Morning Coffee and
Conversation (GLR) 1 7
Music Appreciation

(GLR)

Bean Bag Golf (GLR)

New Horizon Band (AWR)
Wedneday evening Slumber
Party (GLR)

9:30
10:00
1:15
2:30
3:00

6:00

Morning Coffee and
Conversation (GLR)

Music Appreciation

(GLR)

Bean Bag Golf (GLR)

Fun with Food! (GLR)
Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales
(2RC Lobby)

Wedneday evening Slumber
Party (GLR)

9:30
10:00

3:30
6:00

Wake up the Senses
(GLR)

Rosary and
Communion (AWR)
Reading Club (GLR)
Creative Coloring (3MC)

9:30
10:00

1:00

1:15
2:00
3:00
4:00

6:00

Wake up the Senses
(GLR)

Rosary and
Communion (AWR)
Drumming with Ben (GLR)
Strength & Stretch (GLR)
Virtual Reality (GLR)

Reading Club (GLR)
Alzheimer's Caregiver Support
Group (PDR)

Creative Coloring (3MC)
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9:30
10:00
11:30

1:15

3:30
6:00

Wake up the Senses
(GLR)

Rosary and
Communion (AWR)
MC Lunch Outing to IHOP
Strength & Stretch (GLR)
Reading Club (GLR)

Creative Coloring (3MC)
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9:30
10:00

1:00
1:15
2:30
3:30
6:00

Wake up the Senses
(GLR)

Rosary and
Communion (AWR)
Drumming with Ben (GLR)
Strength & Stretch (GLR)
MC Canvas (GLR)
Reading Club (GLR)
Creative Coloring (3MC)

10:30
1:15

3:30

6:00

Balloon Bop (GLR)
Weight's Lifted
(GLR)

MC Birthday Party
(GLR)

Puzzle Palooza (3MC)

10:30
1:15

3:30

6:00

Balloon Bop (GLR)
Weight's Lifted

(GLR)

MC Wine &

Cheese Social (GLR)
Puzzle Palooza (3MC)

9:30
10:30
1:15

3:00
6:00

Travel Series (GLR)
Balloon Bop (GLR)
Weight's Lifted
(GLR)

Crafty Corner (GLR)
Puzzle Palooza (3MC)

9:30
10:30
1:15

6:00

Travel Series (GLR)
Balloon Bop (GLR)
Weight's Lifted

(GLR)

Preuss Pets Animal
Encounter (AWR)
Puzzle Palooza (3MC)
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9:00
1:15
1:30

6:00

I SUN ___ MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

Social Visits (GLR)
Balloon Bop (GLR)
Movie Matinee
(AWR)

Creative Coloring (3MC)

9:00
1:15
1:30

6:00

Social Visits (GLR)
Balloon Bop (GLR)
Movie Matinee
(AWR)

Creative Coloring (3MC)

9:00
1:15
1:30

6:00

Social Visits (GLR)
Balloon Bop (GLR)
Movie Matinee
(AWR)

Creative Coloring (3MC)

9:00
1:15
1:30

6:00

Social Visits (GLR)
Balloon Bop (GLR)
Movie Matinee
(AWR)

Creative Coloring (3MC)
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*Indicates that staff will not
be present and residents
may need support or
assistance to attend.

**Indicates specific special
program offered
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A Life Plan Community




