13 10	The second secon					
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
LOCATION KEY 2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center Lobby 3MC - 3rd Floor Memory Care AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room GLR - Great Lakes Room PDR - Private Dining Room	9:30 Morning Moves (GLR) 10:00 This Week in History (3MC) 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night (3MC)	9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR) 1:15 Cardio Drumming (GLR) 2:00 Manicures (3MC) 3:30 Bingo (GLR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	9:30 Morning Coffee and Conversation (GLR) 10:00 Music Appreciation (GLR) 1:15 Bean Bag Golf (GLR) 3:00 Danny Paul's Grand Ole Opry (AWR) 6:00 Wedneday evening Slumber Party (GLR)	9:30 Wake up the Senses (GLR) 10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 3:30 Reading Club (GLR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	10:30 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:15 Weight's Lifted (GLR) 3:30 MC Birthday Party (GLR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:00 Social Visits (GLR) 1:15 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 1:00 Funky Fitness (GLR) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:30 Morning Moves (GLR) 10:00 This Week in History (3MC) 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 3:00 Art Appreciation with Ethel: Jacob Lawrence (GLR) 3:00 RC Education Series (AWR) 3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night (3MC)	9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR) 11:00 3rd Floor Family Monthly Meeting (GLR) 11:30 Lunch Bunch (Coral Gables Restaurant) 1:15 Cardio Drumming (GLR) 3:30 Bingo (GLR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	9:30 Morning Coffee and Conversation (GLR) 1:15 Bean Bag Golf (GLR) 2:00 Peter Bergin (AWR) 6:00 Wedneday evening Slumber Party (GLR)	9:30 Wake up the Senses (GLR) 10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 1:00 Drumming with Ben (GLR) 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:00 Virtual Reality (GLR) 3:00 Reading Club (GLR) 4:00 Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Group (PDR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	10:30 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:15 Weight's Lifted (GLR) 3:30 MC Wine & Cheese Social (GLR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:00 Social Visits (GLR) 1:15 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 1:00 Funky Fitness (GLR) 2:00 Lansing Matinee Musicale (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:30 Morning Moves (GLR) 10:00 This Week in History (3MC) 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night (3MC)	9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR) 10:00 Celebration of Life (AWR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR) 1:15 Cardio Drumming (GLR) 1:30 Movie Outing: (TBD) 3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's Support Group* (AWR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	9:30 Morning Coffee and Conversation (GLR) 10:00 Music Appreciation (GLR) 1:15 Bean Bag Golf (GLR) 2:00 New Horizon Band (AWR) 6:00 Wedneday evening Slumber Party (GLR)	9:30 Wake up the Senses (GLR) 10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 11:30 MC Lunch Outing to IHOP 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 3:30 Reading Club (GLR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	9:30 Travel Series (GLR) 10:30 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:15 Weight's Lifted (GLR) 3:00 Crafty Corner (GLR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:00 Social Visits (GLR) 1:15 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 1:00 Funky Fitness (GLR) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:30 Morning Moves (GLR) 10:00 This Week in History (3MC) 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night (3MC)	9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR) 1:15 Cardio Drumming (GLR) 1:30 MC Outing (Broad Museum) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	9:30 Morning Coffee and Conversation (GLR) 10:00 Music Appreciation (GLR) 1:15 Bean Bag Golf (GLR) 2:30 Fun with Food! (GLR) 3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales (2RC Lobby) 6:00 Wedneday evening Slumber Party (GLR)	9:30 Wake up the Senses (GLR) 10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 1:00 Drumming with Ben (GLR) 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:30 MC Canvas (GLR) 3:30 Reading Club (GLR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	9:30 Travel Series (GLR) 10:30 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:15 Weight's Lifted (GLR) 2:00 Preuss Pets Animal Encounter (AWR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:00 Social Visits (GLR) 1:15 Balloon Bop (GLR) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 1:00 Funky Fitness (GLR) 3:00 Steam Boat Bill Jr. (Grand Ledge Opera House) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:00 Puzzle Palooza (3MC)	9:30 Morning Moves (GLR) 10:00 This Week in History (3MC) 1:15 Strength & Stretch (GLR) 2:00 Beautiful Questions (GLR) 3:30 Games Group (3MC) 6:00 Reel Delight Movie Night (3MC)	9:30 Morning Stroll (GLR) 10:00 Virtual Reality (GLR) 1:15 Cardio Drumming (GLR) 1:30 Jonathan Gerry (AWR) 3:30 Bingo (GLR) 6:00 Creative Coloring (3MC)	*Indicates that staff will not be present and residents may need support or assistance to attend. **Indicates specific special program offered			
April 20	24		Э			







